
12  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 91.12 151 156 156 151

11  TCHATCHET II Cyrille 01.08.1995 GBR B 93.39 151 151 151 151

10  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 96.00 151 151 156 151

9  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 95.97 148 151 152 152

8  SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel 24.11.1991 ESP B 95.56 151 151 155 155

7  KURLOVICH Yulian 17.05.1998 AIN A 93.83 157 157 163 157

6  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.14 152 156 158 158

5  SERDIUKOV Anton 28.03.1998 UKR A 95.15 160 160 164 160

4  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 94.85 160 162 166 162

3  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 AIN A 96.00 165 168 168 165

2  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 95.84 161 166 168 166

1  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 95.97 166 166 169 169

  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 95.16 150 150 150 ---

  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 94.68 150 150 150  

  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA B 93.03 --- --- ---  

19  LOURENCO Francisco 17.10.1999 POR B 94.01 125 133 141 133

18  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 92.00 136 136 140 136

17  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 95.95 136 140 144 140

16  DOBNIK Peter 08.07.1991 SLO B 95.47 135 141 143 143

15  POPA Claudiu Sergiu 22.06.1999 ROU B 92.75 140 145 145 145

14  TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SUI B 95.05 142 146 148 146

13  MAZNITSYN Stanislav 23.02.1996 ISR A 95.97 151 151 155 151

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  TCHATCHET II Cyrille 01.08.1995 GBR B 93.39 185 188 196 188

11  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 95.97 182 188 192 188

10  MAZNITSYN Stanislav 23.02.1996 ISR A 95.97 190 196 196 190

9  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 95.95 185 191 201 191

8  SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel 24.11.1991 ESP B 95.56 185 191 196 191

7  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.14 188 192 197 192

6  SERDIUKOV Anton 28.03.1998 UKR A 95.15 188 192 197 192

5  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 91.12 185 192 197 192

4  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 AIN A 96.00 195 200 206 195

3  KURLOVICH Yulian 17.05.1998 AIN A 93.83 192 196 201 196

2  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 95.97 200 205 210 205

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 95.84 200 205 209 209

  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 95.16 --- --- --- ---

  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA B 93.03 --- --- ---  

  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 94.68 --- --- ---  

19  LOURENCO Francisco 17.10.1999 POR B 94.01 155 163 165 155

18  DOBNIK Peter 08.07.1991 SLO B 95.47 156 162 163 156

17  POPA Claudiu Sergiu 22.06.1999 ROU B 92.75 163 163 168 163

16  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 92.00 165 169 169 165

15  TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SUI B 95.05 178 182 184 178

14  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 96.00 179 184 184 179

13  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 94.85 180 185 189 185

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 95.97 169 205 374

3  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 AIN A 96.00 165 195 360

4  KURLOVICH Yulian 17.05.1998 AIN A 93.83 157 196 353

5  SERDIUKOV Anton 28.03.1998 UKR A 95.15 160 192 352

6  SAWULSKI Patryk 19.11.2001 POL A 95.14 158 192 350

7  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 94.85 162 185 347

8  SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel 24.11.1991 ESP B 95.56 155 191 346

9  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 91.12 151 192 343

10  MAZNITSYN Stanislav 23.02.1996 ISR A 95.97 151 190 341

11  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 95.97 152 188 340

12  TCHATCHET II Cyrille 01.08.1995 GBR B 93.39 151 188 339

13  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 95.95 140 191 331

14  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 96.00 151 179 330

15  TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SUI B 95.05 146 178 324

16  POPA Claudiu Sergiu 22.06.1999 ROU B 92.75 145 163 308

17  ROCHE Shane 10.06.2002 IRL B 92.00 136 165 301

18  DOBNIK Peter 08.07.1991 SLO B 95.47 143 156 299

19  LOURENCO Francisco 17.10.1999 POR B 94.01 133 155 288

  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA B 93.03 --- --- ---

  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 94.68 --- --- ---

  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 95.16 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 95.84 166 209 375


